134 |  India  |  T : +91 9599 291 000  |  E : info@vexcoltindia.com  |  W : www.vexcoltindia.com
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 3707 876 543  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.com
VEXCOLT
 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria Load Rating Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Roof - Roof
75 ± 37 [75]
- - - -
52
-
212 344 600-A25-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 257 368 600-A25-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 323 418 600-A25-150-(H1)
58
200 ± 100 [200] 397 532 600-A25-200-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 547 649 600-A25-300-(H1)
400 ± 200 [400] 700 780 600-A25-400-(H1)
500 ± 250 [500] 842 922 600-A25-500-(H1)
Roof - Wall
75 ± 37 [75]
- - - - 52 95
183 228 600-A26-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 207 241 600-A26-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 260 268 600-A26-150-(H1)
200 ± 100 [200] 396 318 600-A26-200-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 418 495 600-A26-300-(H1)
400 ± 200 [400] 695 518 600-A26-400-(H1)
500 ± 250 [500] 791 618 600-A26-500-(H1)
 EXTERNAL CENTRE PLATE EXPANSION JOINT
Roof to Roof   |   Roof to Wall
75 - 500 mm ( 3 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
Megatec 600 : A25-A26